MIT Series
MITSH002GS2-S / MITSH004GS2-S / MITSH008GS2-S / MITSH016GS2-S
MYUNG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
Myung Solid State Drive
HALF-SLIM MITS Series
 Sep / 2012
Rev. 0.3
Product Specification

 - Industrial : - 40°C ~ 85°C
 - Storage : -40°C ~ 95°C
• Ordering Information
 - MITSH002GS2-S : Half-Slim SLC  2GB
 - MITSH004GS2-S : Half-Slim SLC  4GB
 - MITSH008GS2-S : Half-Slim SLC  8GB
 - MITSH016GS2-S : Half-Slim SLC 16GB
4
2. General Description
Since Myung SSD is composed of semiconductor chips, it is resistive on a external shock
and does not produce any heat or noise. Since it does not have any moving parts, it is